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	Name
	Title
	Organization
	Email
	Phone

	1
	Mark Loye
	Director
	Jeffco Mediation Services
	mloye@jeffco.us
	303-271-5062

	2
	Tom Hoby
	Director
	Jeffco Open Space & Parks
	thoby@jeffco.us
	303-271-5930

	3
	Nancy York
	Partnerships Coordinator
	Jeffco Open Space
	nyork@jeffco.us
	303-271-5966

	4
	Joy Lucisano
	Real Estate Coordinator

	Jeffco Open Space
	jlucisan@jeffco.us
	303-271-5962

	5
	Dave Davenport
	Outdoor Recreation Management Coordinator
	Jeffco Open Space
	ddavenpo@jeffco.us
	303-271-5915

	6
	Steve Snyder
	Assistant County Attorney
	Jeffco Attorney’s Office
	ssnyder@jeffco.us
	303-271-8926

	7
	Karey Baker
	Administrative Coordinator
	Jeffco Open Space
	kbaker@jeffco.us
	303-271-5951

	8
	Russ Clark
	Senior Planner
	Jeffco Planning & Zoning
	rclark@jeffco.us
	303-271-8754

	9
	Felicity Hannay

Janet Shangraw
	Member

Member
	Jeffco Open Space 
Advisory Committee
	fhannay@comcast.net

rjanzer@jeffco.us
	303-271-5931

	10
	Lloyd Ackerman
	Academy Firearms Coordinator
	Jeffco Sherriff’s Office
	lackerma@jeffco.us
	303-271-5810

	11
	Dick Gannon
	Superintendent
	Denver Mountain Parks
	dick.gannon@denvergov.org
	303-697-4545

	12
	Reid Dewalt
	Area Wildlife Manager
	Colorado Parks & Wildlife
	reid.dewalt@state.co.us
	303-291-7241

	13
	Lisa Heagley
	Staff Officer for Recreation, Lands & Heritage
	U.S. Forest Service, Rocky Mountain Region
	lheagley@fs.fed.us
	303-278-5624

	14
	TBD
	
	City of Arvada
	
	

	15
	Bill Jewell
	
	City of Lakewood
	biljew@lakewood.org
	303-987-7805

	16
	John Litz
	Board Member
	PLAN Jeffco
	Jklitz7@ix.netcom.com
	303-237-9493

	17
	Gene Adamson
	
	Interested Citizen
	aprilnduane@aol.com
	303-667-2871

	18
	Ed Sutton
	
	Interested Citizen
	edsutton@suttonwestern.com
	303-905-0966

	19
	Michael Poindexter
	
	Interested Citizen
	poinlaw@aol.com
	303-526-1980

	20
	Bob Swainson
	
	Interested Citizen
	rcswainson@comcast.net
	303-667-4016
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